Project _______________________________________
Item __________________________________________
Quantity _____________________________________
CSI Section 11400
Approved ____________________________________
Date __________________________________________
980 S. Isabella Rd.
Mt. Pleasant, Michigan 48858

with ABS plastic liner
•	Snap-in dart style vinyl magnetic gasket
•	Recessed black plastic handles held in with
a positive lock system
•	14-gauge leg rails that run the entire length
•	6.12" adjustable stainless steel legs and
bullet feet
•	8' cord and plug on self
•	Environmentally friendly HFC-404A
refrigerant
•	Cold pan to have 2BF stainless steel interior
with pans recessed 2.00"
•	Cold pan is sized for two 1/6-size pans
deep. Pans and adapter bars by others
•	Cold pan has a on/off switch and maintains
•	 F18SC39AV	 39" length, six 1/6 pan capacity
•	 F18SC39BV	 39" length, eight 1/6 pan capacity
•	 F18SC52AV	 52" length, six 1/6 pan capacity
•	 F18SC52BV	 52" length, eight 1/6 pan capacity
•	 F18SC52CV	 52" length, ten 1/6 pan capacity
•	 F18SC52DV	 52" length, twelve 1/6 pan capacity
•	 F18SC60AV	 60" length, six 1/6 pan capacity
•	 F18SC60BV	 60" length, eight 1/6 pan capacity
•	 F18SC60CV	 60" length, ten 1/6 pan capacity
•	 F18SC60DV	 60" length, twelve 1/6 pan capacity
Models
F18SCV
31.5” (80cm) Deep Self-Contained Refrigerated Salad Top Tables
F18SCV